SANOFI INDIA LIMITED
Shareholding Pattern

Scrip Code: 500674 Quarter ending: December 2019

Declaration

Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are

issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholdi
ng as a %
No. of full of total no. No. of
Categor s y of shares equity
No. of paid up Total no.
y of : (calculated shares
shareh equity shares :
sharehol as per held in
d olders shares held .
er held SCRR, demateria
1957)As a lized form
% of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
& 2| 1,39,09,587 | 1,39,09,587 60.40 1,39,09,587 60.40 1,39,09,587
Promoter
Group
I(DBu)inc 26,627 91,21,035 91,21,035 39.60 91,21,035 39.60 89,98,127
(C1)
Shares
underlyin 0.00 0.00
g DRs
(C2)
Shares
held by 0.00 0.00
Employe
e Trust
(C) Non
Promoter 0.00 0.00
-Non
Public
?é?;}d 26,629 | 2,30,30,622 | 2,30,30,622 100.00 2,30,30,622 100.00 2,29,07,714




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

as a % of total Numb_er of
No. of fully no. of shares equity
Category of Nos. of paid up Total nos. (caiculated as shares held
shareholder shareholders equity shares held er SCRR in
shares held 1%57)As a % demateriali
of (A+B+C2) zed form
Al) Indian 0.00
A2) Foreign 0.00
g&gg‘)er 1,39,09,587 | 1,39,09,587 60.40 | 1,39,09,587
g?AEEHST 1,39,04,722 1,39,04,722 60.37 1,39,04,722
SANOFI 4,865 4,865 0.02 4,865
igb Total 1,39,09587 | 1,39,09,587 60.40 | 1,39,09,587
A=Al1+A2 1,39,09,587 1,39,09,587 60.40 1,39,09,587




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholdi
[0)
No. of fully calréilg')[ed No. of equity
Category & Name No. of paid up Total no. shares held in
: as per e
of the shareh equity shares dematerialized
SCRR,
Shareholders olders shares held form(Not
held LERT ABE Applicable)
% of
(A+B+C2)

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
Mutual Funds/ 26 31,91,411 31,91,411 13.86 31,91,411 13.86 31,91,361
ADITYA BIRLA
SUN LIFE
TRUSTEE
PRIVATE
LIMITED A/C
ADITYA BIRLA 1 7,74,575 7,74,575 3.36 7,74,575 3.36 7,74,575
SUN LIFE
PHARMA &
HEALTHCARE
FUND
UTI-MNC FUND 1 5,23,455 5,23,455 2.27 5,23,455 2.27 5,23,455
SBI MAGNUM
TAXGAIN 1 4,19,051 4,19,051 1.82 4,19,051 1.82 4,19,051
SCHEME
L&T MUTUAL
FUND TRUSTEE
LIMITED-L&T
EMERGING 1 3,89,528 3,89,528 1.69 3,89,528 1.69 3,89,528
BUSINESSES
FUND
RELIANCE
CAPITAL
TRUSTEE CO
LTD-A/C NIPPON 1 3,44,497 3,44,497 1.50 3,44,497 1.50 3,44,497
INDIA PHARMA
FUND
Alternate
Investment 3 4,023 4,023 0.02 4,023 0.02 4,023
Funds
Foreign Portfolio 133 | 30,81,043 | 30,81,043 13.38 | 30,81,043 | 13.38 30,81,043
Investors




ABERDEEN
GLOBAL INDIAN
EQUITY LIMITED

4,99,550

4,99,550

2.17

4,99,550

2.17

4,99,550

PINEBRIDGE
INVESTMENTS
GF MAURITIUS
LIMITED

4,50,747

4,50,747

1.96

4,50,747

1.96

4,50,747

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

1,00,980

1,00,980

0.44

1,00,980

0.44

1,00,430

Insurance
Companies

4,49,968

4,49,968

1.95

4,49,968

1.95

4,49,968

HDFC LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANYLIMIT
ED -
SHAREHOLDER
S SOLVENCY
MARGIN
ACCOUNT

2,45,797

2,45,797

1.07

2,45,797

1.07

2,45,797

Sub Total B1

177

68,27,425

68,27,425

29.64

68,27,425

29.64

68,26,825

B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

0.00

0.00

B3) Non-
Institutions

0.00

0.00

Individual share
capital upto Rs.
2 Lacs

24,430

13,02,172

13,02,172

5.65

13,02,172

5.65

11,80,595

NBFCs
registered with
RBI

500

500

0.00

500

0.00

500

Any Other
(specify)

2,019

9,90,938

9,90,938

4.30

9,90,938

4.30

9,90,207

Bodies Corporate

ar7

6,62,991

6,62,991

2.88

6,62,991

2.88

6,62,590

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

831

2,39,954

2,39,954

1.04

2,39,954

1.04

2,39,724

HUF

628

37,114

37,114

0.16

37,114

0.16

37,014

IEPF

31,885

31,885

0.14

31,885

0.14

31,885

Unclaimed or
Suspense or
Escrow Account

12,450

12,450

0.05

12,450

0.05

12,450




Clearing

75 5,250 5,250 0.02 5,250 0.02 5,250
Members
Trusts 4 764 764 0.00 764 0.00 764
Overseas 1 500 500 0.00 500 0.00 500
Corporate Bodies
Foreign Nationals 1 30 30 0.00 30 0.00 30
Sub Total B3 26,450 22,93,610 22,93,610 9.96 22,93,610 9.96 21,71,302
B=B1+B2+B3 26,627 91,21,035 91,21,035 39.60 91,21,035 39.60 89,98,127

SENE]
[\\[oR

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares
held in demat or
unclaimed suspense

account

voting
rights
which are
frozen

Disclosure of notes o
shares which remain
unclaimed for public

shareholders

n




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public
shareholder

e, 6 Total Shareholding Number of
fully % calculated : .
Category & paid no. o calculate equity shares
NETiE e No. of u shares as per SCRR, held in
shareholder(lll P held(VII 1957 As a % dematerialize
Shareholders(l ) equity _ of p
! ﬁgﬁ;ﬁ@ IVHV4VI | (A+B+C2)(VIIl | form(XIV)(Not
) Applicable)
C1) |
Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder
C2) Employee
Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total
No. of shares of the company.

Trading Beneficial shares

no. of reporting by the
Member Owner held

shares Trading Member
NIL NIL NIL NIL ‘

[\\[oR

- Name of the Name of the No. of % of total Date of




